
Perfect for: Keeping your BYD looking brand new with premium 
exterior protection.

Includes:
• Perfexion Ceramic Coating – Valued at $1,590
• 2 Year Schmick Membership – Valued at $650
• Genuine BYD Mats – Valued up to $188
    • BYD SEALION 7 (Carpet)
    • BYD SHARK 6 (Rubber)

Total Value: $2,428

Bundle Price: $2,000

$2,000 Your Way Bundle Packs

Pack 1 - BYD Shine Bundle

Perfect for: Elevating your BYD’s style and comfort with essential 
upgrades.

Includes:
• Perfexion Ceramic Coating – Valued at $1,590
• Perfexion Ceramic Window Film (x2) – Valued at $425
• Genuine BYD Mats – Valued up to $188
    • BYD SEALION 7 (Carpet)
    • BYD SHARK 6 (Rubber)

Total Value: $2,203

Bundle Price: $2,000

Pack 2 - BYD Signature Bundle

Perfect for: Enhancing your interior with luxury and 
long-term protection.

Includes:
• Full Interior Treatment Plan – Valued at $995
• Perfexion Ceramic Window Film (x2) – Valued at $425
• 2 Year Schmick Membership – Valued at $650

Total Value: $2,070

Bundle Price: $2,000

Pack 3 - BYD Comfort Bundle

Perfexion range comes with a 20 Year Warranty* Promise.
With diamond-tough ceramic protection, hydrophobic window film, and advanced interior coatings, the 

Perfexion Range is built to defend against the harshest threats: oxidation, colour fade, loss of gloss, 
environmental fallout, bird droppings, sap, acid rain, and more, every single day. 

*For full terms and conditions of warranties, visit the product information tab at precisionautotech.com.au. All Perfexion products mentioned on this flyer 
come with a 20 year warranty on new vehicles.



BYD SHARK 6 Accessory List

w/ $2,000 Credit Applied

Description
Raid Bull Bar (Bbr) Incl Light Bar

Deluxe Bull Bar (Bbcd) Incl Recovery Points

Floor Mats - Carpet

Floor Matts - Rubber

Deep Dish

Raid Roof Rack Suit 

Seat Covers - Canvas

Seat Covers - Premium Neo

Tonneau Cover (Electric) / (Aluminium)

Tonneau Cover (Manual) / (Aluminium)

Canopy Glass Suit

Wheels - Set Of 4

Toyo Tyres 265/65R18 114T Opat3 (Set Of 4)

BF Goodrich 265/65R18 117/114S
All Terrain Ko3 Ltrwl (Set Of 4)

Medium Suspension Upgrade Kit (0-300kg)

Medium Suspension Upgrade Kit (300-600kg)

RRP
$4,571

$3,891

$196

$164

$252

$1,913

$605

$730

$3,357

$2,549

$6,209

$1,406

$1,760

$1,880
 

$2,995

$3,175

Total Remaining
$2,571

$1,891

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,357

$549

$4,209

$0

$0

$0
 

$995

$1,175

Category
Bars

Bars

Mats

Mats

Mats

Roof Racks

Seat Covers

Seat Covers

Cargo Covers

Cargo Covers

Cargo Covers

Wheels

Tyres

Tyres
 

Suspension

Suspension


